N
on split type
Split PET film
s
O
thers
76
FER

pe
da
nc
e(
oh
m
)
MLB-100505-0120N15
Z
R
XL
FERRITE CHIP BEAD FOR HIGH SPEED／MLB
Part No. Impedance
(Ω)@100MHz±25% DCR (Ω)max Rated Current
(mA) max
MLB-100505-0120S015 120 0,500 150
MLB-100505-0300S01 300 0,900 100
MLB-160808-0030S03 30 0,300 300
MLB-160808-0060S03 60 0,300 300
MLB-160808-0080S03 80 0,300 300
MLB-160808-0120S02 120 0,300 200
MLB-160808-0150S02 150 0,400 200
MLB-160808-0220S02 220 0,400 200
MLB-160808-0300S02 300 0,500 200
MLB-160808-0600S02 600 0,600 200
MLB-160808-1000S01 1000 1,000 100
MLB-201209-0026S05 26 0,200 500
MLB-201209-0060S04 60 0,300 400
MLB-201209-0120S03 120 0,300 300
MLB-201209-0300S02 300 0,500 200
MLB-201209-0600S02 600 0,600 200
MLB-201209-1000S02 1000 0,800 200
MLB-321611-0120S04 120 0,300 400
MLB-321611-0600S02 600 0,600 200
Im
pe
da
nc